West Yellowstone 100 Meter World Record

Results in Chronological Order

Run Bib Last Name
Weston
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Mahood
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Mahood
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Scott
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Previous Records
World us

Men 12.48 12.76
Women 15.47

1:40 PM on 11/24/2005

First Name

Timothy
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Josh
Pat
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Colin
Fabian
Erik
Josh
Pat
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Jens
Timothy
Kevin
Andrew
Colin
Fabian
Erik
Josh
Pat

Steve
Jens
Timothy
Kevin
Andrew
Colin
Fabian
Erik
Josh
Pat
Steve
Jens

Affiliation

Subaru Factory Team
Rossignol/Vail
XC-Oregon
University of Utah

XC Oregon/Fischer

Subaru Factory Team
MWSC

Subaru Factory Team
Rossignol/Vail

US Ski Team
XC-Oregon
University of Utah

XC Oregon/Fischer

Subaru Factory Team
MWSC

MWSC

Subaru Factory Team
Rossignol/Vail

US Ski Team
XC-Oregon
University of Utah

XC Oregon/Fischer

Subaru Factory Team
MWSC

MWSC

Subaru Factory Team
Rossignol/Vail

US Ski Team
XC-Oregon
University of Utah

XC Oregon/Fischer

MWSC
MWSC

Timing and Results by Summit Systems

11/23/2005

Time

12.40
12.10
12.51
12.74
12.77
13.16
12.53
13.11
12.70
12.14
11.94 World Record!!
12.37
12.39
12.73
13.00
13.14
12.58
12.98
12.43
13.33
12.40
11.95
12.26
12.34
12.88
12.43
12.98
12.42
13.00
12.58
13.06
12.13
11.97
12.25
12.52
12.67
12.82
13.04
12.47
12.53
13.12

WWW.summittiming.com



http://www.summittiming.com

West Yellowstone 100 Meter World Record

Run Bib Last Name
1 20 Statz
1 21 Sirota
1 22 Lazaroni
1 23 Debold
1 24 Deroma
1 25 McGill
1 26 Kask
1 27 Gustafson
1 28 Slater
1 29 Paulson
1 30 Sasse
1 31 Didominico
1 32 Deroma
1 33 McPheeters
1 34 LaFrance
1 35 Mahood
1 36 Johnson
1 37 Demerath
1 38 Downs
1 39 Mahonen
1 40 Weber
1 41 Wyman
1 42 Smith
1 43 Bjornsen
1 44 Whitcomb
1 45 Keeler
1 46 McClord
1 a7 Hodgert
1 48 Poole
1 49 MacDowell
1 50 Hodgert
1 51 Fjeldheim
1 52 LaFrance
1 53 Hoffman
1 54 Sinnott
2 43 Bjornsen
2 40 Weber
2 49 MacDowell
1 55 Freeman
1 56 Henniger
1 57 Fereday
5 7 Casey
2 20 Statz

1:40 PM on 11/24/2005

First Name  Affiliation

Ken

Lewis

Robert

Doug

Dan

Zack

Jason

Eric

Zack

Mike

Chris

Jim

Tom

Jamie

Ted

Mick

John

Kyle

Gustav

Ari

Audrey

Amy

Bella

Sadie Methow Valley Nordic Team
Matt Burke Mt.
Charlie

lan

Raitler

Harry

Shane

Tad

Ingrid

Steph

Melanie

Mike Dartmouth College
Sadie Methow Valley Nordic Team
Audrey

Shane

Carolyn

Irene

Wyatt Bogus Basin Nordic Team
Pat

Ken

Timing and Results by Summit Systems

11/23/2005

Time

13.83
14.61
14.18
14.37
15.09
15.00
14.43
16.47
15.18
14.41
14.62
16.04
14.33
14.95
14.04
14.30
13.21
15.64
16.21
15.10
15.59
15.99
23.29
14.55
12.90
15.90
15.45
16.54
13.49
DNF
17.28
16.04
15.89
15.43
14.53 Classic
14.48 World Record!!
15.19
13.01
22.58
16.61
14.31
18.71 Backwards
12.79
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West Yellowstone 100 Meter World Record

Run Bib
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1:43 PM on 11/24/2005

Last Name

Hochtl
Hochtl
Hochtl
Hochtl
Weston
Weston
Newell
Newell
Mahood
Newell
Mahood
Weston
Weston
Casey
Scott
Jacobson
Casey
Mahood
Mahood
Casey
Scott
Casey
Scott

Figi

Scott

Figi

Figi
Jacobson
Statz
Jacobson
Figi
Whitcomb
Bertron
Smullin
Jacobson
Bertron
MacDowell
Smullin
Johansson
Bertron
Johansson
Smullin
Smullin
Johnson
Johansson
Poole
Statz
LaFrance
Lazaroni

Timing and Results by Summit Systems

Fastest to Slowest

First Name

Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Timothy
Timothy
Andrew
Andrew
Colin
Andrew
Colin
Timothy
Timothy
Pat
Steve
Erik

Pat
Colin
Colin
Pat
Steve
Pat
Steve
Fabian
Steve
Fabian
Fabian
Erik
Ken
Erik
Fabian
Matt

Josh
Erik

Shane
Josh
Jens

Jens
Josh
Josh
John
Jens
Harry
Ken
Ted
Robert

Affiliation

Rossignol/Vail
Rossignol/Vail
Rossignol/Vail
Rossignol/Vail
Subaru Factory Team
Subaru Factory Team
US Ski Team

US Ski Team
XC-Oregon

US Ski Team
XC-Oregon

Subaru Factory Team
Subaru Factory Team

MWSC
XC Oregon/Fischer

XC-Oregon
XC-Oregon

MWSC

MWSC

University of Utah
MWSC

University of Utah
University of Utah
XC Oregon/Fischer

XC Oregon/Fischer
University of Utah
Burke Mt.

Subaru Factory Team

XC Oregon/Fischer

Subaru Factory Team

MWSC
Subaru Factory Team
MWSC

MWSC

11/23/2005

Time

11.94 World Record!!
11.95
11.97
12.10
12.13
12.14
12.25
12.26
12.34
12.37
12.39
12.40
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.43
12.47
12.51
12.52
12.53
12.53
12.58
12.58
12.67
12.70
12.73
12.74
12.77
12.79
12.82
12.88
12.90
12.98
12.98
13.00
13.00
13.01
13.04
13.06
13.11
13.12
13.14
13.16
13.21
13.33
13.49
13.83
14.04
14.18
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West Yellowstone 100 Meter World Record 11/23/2005

1 35 Mahood Mick 14.30
1 57 Fereday Wyatt Bogus Basin Nordic Team 14.31
1 32 Deroma Tom 14.33
1 23 Debold Doug 14.37
1 29 Paulson Mike 14.41
1 26 Kask Jason 14.43
2 43 Bjornsen Sadie Methow Valley Nordic Team 14.48 World Record!!
1 54 Sinnott Mike Dartmouth College 14.53 Classic
1 43 Bjornsen Sadie Methow Valley Nordic Team 14.55
1 21 Sirota Lewis 14.61
1 30 Sasse Chris 14.62
1 33 McPheeters Jamie 14.95
1 25 McGill Zack 15.00
1 24 Deroma Dan 15.09
1 39 Mahonen Ari 15.10
1 28 Slater Zack 15.18
2 40 Weber Audrey 15.19
1 53 Hoffman Melanie 15.43
1 46 McClord lan 15.45
1 40 Weber Audrey 15.59
1 37 Demerath Kyle 15.64
1 52 LaFrance Steph 15.89
1 45 Keeler Charlie 15.90
1 41 Wyman Amy 15.99
1 31 Didominico Jim 16.04
1 51 Fjeldheim Ingrid 16.04
1 38 Downs Gustav 16.21
1 27 Gustafson Eric 16.47
1 47 Hodgert Raitler 16.54
1 56 Henniger Irene 16.61
1 50 Hodgert Tad 17.28
5 7 Casey Pat 18.71 Backwards
1 55 Freeman Carolyn 22.58
1 42 Smith Bella 23.29
1 49 MacDowell Shane DNF
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